LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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Loose Shims
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z Front / Rear
HYUNDAI

H-1/H-200 (A1) 10.97-04.08 Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
2.4 (G4JS) Gasolina RWD = 2351 107 145 11.01-04.04 n
25D vehicles with ABS Diesel RWD 2476 57 78 10.97-04.04 n
25TD (D4BF) vehicles with ABS Diesel RWD 2476 59 80 03.00-09.00 n
25TD vehicles with ABS Diesel RWD 2476 63 86 10.98-04.08 n
2.5 CRDi (D4CB) vehicles with ABS Diesel RWD 2497 81 110 07.01-04.04 n
2.5 CRDi (D4CB) -04/04, vehicles with ABS Diesel RWD 2497 103 140 08.03-12.07 n

H-1/STAREX/H 200/ SATELLITE (A1) 06.97-12.07 Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)
2.4 4WD (G4JS) Gasolina 4WD = 2351 99 135 06.01-04.04 -
2.4 (G4JS) Gasolina RWD = 2351 101 137 02.03-04.04 n
2.4 (G4JS) Gasolina RWD = 2351 107 145 11.01-04.04 n
2.5 CRDi (D4CB) Diesel RWD 2497 81 110 06.06-12.07 n
2.5 CRDi (D4CB) Diesel RWD 2497 103 140 12.02-09.07 n
2.5 CRDi 4WD (D4CB) Diesel 4WD 2497 103 140 12.02-04.04 n

Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Executive

SANTA FE 11 (U.S.A.) 09.07-12.12 SUV-J Segment)
3.3 Gasolina FWD = 3342 180 245 09.07-12.09 u
3.3 Gasolina FWD 3342 180 245 09.07- u

SUV Van (Executive SUV-J

SANTA FE I (CM) 10.05-03.15 Segment)
CRDi 4x4 Diesel 4WD 2188 110 150 11.05-12.11 n
CRDi -09/09 Diesel FWD 2188 114 155 09.06-12.11 n
CRDi 4x4 -09/09 Diesel 4WD 2188 114 155 09.06-12.11 n
CRDi -09/09 Diesel FWD 2199 145 197 01.09-05.13 n




CRDi 4x4

SANTA FE Il (CM) 01.05-03.15
2.7 (GBEA)

2.74x4 (G6EA)

2.7V6 GLS (G6EA)
2.7V6 GLS 4x4 (G6EA)
2.7 4x4 (GBEA)

3.3 Dynamic 4x4

3.3

2.2 CRDi (D4EB)

2.2 CRDi 4x4 (D4EB)
2.2 CRDi GLS (D4EB)
2.2 CRDi GLS 4x4 (D4EB)
2.2 CRDi (D4EB)

2.2 CRDi 4x4 (D4EB)
2.2 CRDi (D4HB)

2.2 CRDi 4x4 (D4HB)
2.2 CRDi (D4HB)

2.2 CRDi 4x4 (D4HB)

SANTA FE 10.06-
1.8

2.7

SANTA FE (CM) 09.06-
2.7 (GBEA)

2.7 AWD (G6EA)
2.2 CRDi (D4EB)
2.2 CRDi AWD (D4EB)

D90 08.17-
2.0

20T
2.0T4WD

T60 12.16-
20T

2.0T 4x4
2.4

2.4 4x4
2.8T4x4
2.8TD
2.8TD

2.8 TD 4x4
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-09/09

-09/09
-09/09
-09/09
-09/09
-09/09
01/07-

-09/09
-09/09
-09/09
-09/09
-09/09
-09/09
-09/09
-09/09

-09/09
-09/09

-09/09
-09/09
-09/09
-09/09

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

HYUNDAI (HUATAI)

INOKOM

MAXUS

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

4WD

FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD

FWD
FWD

FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD

RWD
RWD
4WD

RWD
4WD
RWD
4WD
4WD
RWD
RWD
4WD

2199

2656
2656
2656
2656
2656
3342
3342
2188
2188
2188
2188
2188
2188
2199
2199
2199
2199

1796
2656

2656
2656
2188
2188

1995
1995
1995

1995
1995
2378
2378
2776
2776
2776
2776

145

197 01.09-05.13 ™

SUV (Executive SUV-J Segment)

125
125
139
139
147
173
180
102
102
110
110
114
114
145
145
147
147

170 03.06-12.12 ™
170 03.06-12.12
189 03.06-12.09
189 03.06-12.09
200 01.07-12.12
235 03.06-12.12
245 07.07-01.09
139 03.06-12.12
139 03.06-12.12
150 03.06-12.09
150 03.06-12.09
155 03.06-12.09
155 03.06-12.09
197 01.09-12.12
197 01.09-12.12
200 01.09-12.10

200 01.09-12.12

Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Executive

110
128

SUV-J Segment)
148 10.06- -

172 10.06- ]

SUV (Executive SUV-J Segment)

138
138
110
110

188 09.06-12.12 -
188 09.06-12.12 -
150 09.06-12.12 -
150 09.06-12.12 -

SUV (Luxury Crossover CUV-J

160
165
165

165
165
105
105
100
100
110
110

Segment)
218 06.19- -
224 08.17- -
224 08.17- =

Pickup ()
224 11.17- =
224 11.17- =
143 11.17- =
143 11.17- =
136 12.16- n
136 12.16- n
150 12.16- =
150 12.16- =



